(9 inlingua

Luxembourg

LUXEMBOURGISH CITIZENSHIP

SPRING TRAINING CALENDAR

Wednesday 03/05/2023 6 -8PM 2 hours starting

Monday 08/05/2023 6 - 8 PM 4 hours

Wednesday 10/05/2023 6 -8PM 6 hours

Monday 15/05/2023 6 -8PM 8 hours

Wednesday 17/05/2023 6 -8PM 10 hours

Monday 22/05/2023 6 -8 PM 12 hours

Wednesday 24/05/2023 6-8PM 14 hours

Wednesday 31/05/2023 6 -8PM 16 hours

Monday 05/06/2023 6-8PM 18 hours

Wednesday 07/06/2023 6 - 8 PM 20 hours

Monday 12/06/2023 6 -8PM 22 hours

Wednesday 14/06/2023 6 - 8 PM 24 hours

Monday 19/06/2023 6-8PM 26 hours

Wednesday 21/06/2023 6 - 8 PM 28 hours

Monday 26/06/2023 6 -8 PM 30 hours

Wednesday 28/06/2023 6 - 8 PM 32 hours

Monday ~ 03/07/2023  6-8PM 34 hours ese‘mf"gd
i-nlingua Luxembourg ;vww.inlingua.lu Follow us C|C
L1731 Lusembourg mfoningua@ningiais T W IS PO gag (067) oo



